

# 611510 - 24/6 floz Texas Pete Hot Sauce

Our famous blend of 3 different types of peppers, aged to perfection to bring out the natural, bold flavor. The result is a rich, delicious sauce with strong cayenne overtones. This is the sauce that true hot sauce lovers have used since the 1930's to spice up barbecue, eggs, pizza, chicken, veggies and just about everything else.



## MARKETING

Texas Pete Hot Sauce is Kosher certified. Texas Pete Hot Sauce is gluten free certified. Texas Pete Hot Sauce container is recyclable

## Nutrition Facts

35 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 tsp

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** 0

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 0 0%

Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat

**Cholesterol** 0 mg 0%

**Sodium** 90 mg 4%

**Total Carbohydrates** 0 g 0%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes Added Sugars %

**Protein** 0 g

Vitamin D %

Calcium 0%

Iron 0%

Potassium %

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
1.00001	611510	10075500000017	24 x 6 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Texas Pete	TW GARNER FOOD COMPANY	Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
17.97 LBR	9.9454 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.7 INH	8.1 INH	7.4 INH	701.3 INQ	20x6	730 Days	35 FAH / 95 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Texas Pete Hot Sauce can be storage at ambient temperature before and after opening. For best quality refrigerate after opening.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

## INGREDIENTS

Vinegar, Aged Peppers (Peppers, Salt, Vinegar), Water, Xanthan Gum and Benzoate of Soda (To Preserve Freshness and Flavor)

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - MC
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- AU - N
- Celery - N
- CO - N
- Kamut - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - NI
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crustaceans - N
- Cereals - N
- Mustard - MC
- Barley - N
- Oats - N

## MORE INFORMATION

- ⓘ Spelt - N
- ⓘ Lactose - N
- ⓘ Cocoa - N
- ⓘ Peas - N
- ⓘ Corn - N
- ⓘ Pod Fruits - N
- ⓘ Rye - N
- ⓘ Carrots - N
- ⓘ Almonds - N
- ⓘ Cashews - N
- ⓘ Hazelnuts - N
- ⓘ Macadamia Nuts - N
- ⓘ Coconuts - N
- ⓘ Pecan Nuts - N
- ⓘ Brazil Nuts - N
- ⓘ Pistachios - N
- ⓘ Walnuts - N
- ⓘ Molluscs - N

## 611510 - 24/6 floz Texas Pete Hot Sauce

Our famous blend of 3 different types of peppers, aged to perfection to bring out the natural, bold flavor. The result is a rich, delicious sauce with strong cayenne overtones. This is the sauce that true hot sauce lovers have used since the 1930's to spice up barbecue, eggs, pizza, chicken, veggies and just about everything else.

### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	0
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	0 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0
Trans Fat	
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	90 mg
Calcium	
Iron	
Potassium	
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



GLUTEN	GUARANTEED_FREE_FROM	KOSHER	YES
--------	----------------------	--------	-----

### MORE IMAGES

